
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

14 

11 

13 

15 

5 

7 

10 

8 

4 

6 

9 

3 

12 

Name 

อนพัทย์ ดวงเจริญ 

ศรัณวัชร์ จิราวรรณรัตน์ 

ภาสกร แกล้วกล้า 

Yodo Nakagawa 

จิรกร สุขคุ ้ม 

ธนากร มานะเสน 

เพชรรัตน์ แถมยิ ้ม 

นนท์นที ปิ ่นนิล 

ขอบฟ้า สนิทนนท์ 

กฤษฎา วราราช 

ปองพล แง่พรหม 

Nguyen Minh Tuan 

ภาคิน ฮะเจริญ 

Nat/State 

THA 

THA 

THA 

JPN 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

VIE 

THA 

Class 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

Best Tm 

52.587 

52.716 

53.848 

53.851 

54.148 

54.252 

54.341 

54.352 

54.484 

54.590 

54.818 

55.936 

57.831 

Diff 

0.129 

1.261 

1.264 

1.561 

1.665 

1.754 

1.765 

1.897 

2.003 

2.231 

3.349 

5.244 

Best Speed 

55.725 

55.588 

54.420 

54.417 

54.118 

54.015 

53.926 

53.915 

53.785 

53.680 

53.457 

52.388 

50.672 

In Lap 

13 

16 

21 

19 

21 

21 

21 

21 

18 

20 

21 

19 

15 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Honda Academy 2025 Round 3 
Honda Academy 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:02 

BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km 

5/10/2025 11:20 


